YOUR BEST EVER

ALL NEW
STYLISH FASHION FINDS

| FOR YOU AND YOUR HOME

BEAUTIFUL HOUSEWARE FOR YOUR

KITCHEN UPGRADE

DECEMBER 2018 - NOVEMBER 2019

P30

‘M’ﬁ &k iu
ATV A !’Lg‘:_
I ‘?&_\ﬁp«‘gﬁ B
o RN R RN
£ f"";l\*ﬁ 4 5 fyg i/




WHAT’S [N b=

INTERIOR DESIGN
AND STYLE

BRING NEW LIFE TO YOUR ROOMS
WITH STYLISH WINDOW TREATMENTS

BOARDWALK SPECIALS

3-8

9

10
11-13
84

85

85

85

CURTAINS

LEDTV

JOLLY PRODUCTS

HOME ESSENTIALS
BELO PRODUCTS
OUTDOOR ACCESSORIES
CLEAN SHINE MASTER
MICRO USB

BOARDWALK LADIES’

14
15
16
17
18-19
20-22
23
24
25
25
26-29
30-31
32-37
38
39
40
41
42
43

BW PLUS LADIES
JUST GLAMOROUS
COSMOPOLITAN
SIGNATURE STYLE
MATERNITY

MISSY

BW BASIC LADIES
HASHTAGS

LADIES’ SKIRT

LADIES’ PANTS
LADIES” WALLETS
LADIES’ HATS

LADIES’ BAGS

LADIES’ WEDGES
LADIES’ SANDALS
LADIES’ CASUAL SHOES
LADIES’ WEEKENDERS
LADIES’ HEELS
TWEEN’S WATCH

BOARDWALK MEN’S

43
44 - 46
47
48 -49
50
51
52
53
54
55-56
57

58

BOARDWALK CHILDREN'’S

59-61
62 - 64/
69-71
65 - 68/
72-74
75

76

77 -78
79/
81-82
80

83

MEN’S WATCH

BW MEN’S BASICS
R-GENERATION
URBAN INK

DUDE

EDGE

MEN’S OUTERWEAR
MEN’S PANTS

MEN’S HATS

MEN’S CASUAL SHOES
MEN’S SCHOOL & WORK
SHOES

MEN’S WEEKENDERS

B-TWEEN
KIDS" APPAREL

KIDS’ FOOTWEAR

KIDS” HOODED TOWELS
INFANTS’ ACCESSORIES
INFANTS’ APPAREL

TODDLERS’ FOOTWEAR

TODDLERS’ APPAREL
HELLO KITTY

BOARDWALK
HOME
COLLECTION

Shop a wide

selection of home
essentials without
breaking the bank.




Lp:
a8
P509
" Lp:
P549

= AVAILABLE
S (Y COLORS BELOW




CURTAINS

BLACK

ENJOY A BLISSFUL SLEEP
WITH BLACKOUT CURTAINS

AT

CURTBEIG70 CURTGRAY70 CURTWAVE?Y0

LP: P519 - VP: P539 LP: P519 - VP: P539 LP: P519 - VP: P539
SIZES : 54" X 70" SIZES : 54” X 70” SIZES : 54" X 70”
CURTBEIG84 CURTGRAY84 CURTWAVES84

LP: P549 - VP: P569

SIZES : 54” X 84”

LP: P549 - VP: P569

SIZES : 54” X 84”

LP: P559 - VP: P579

SIZES : 54” X 84”

SHEER

A GREAT WAY TO BRIGHTEN YOUR HOME,
GIVING IT A LIGHT AND AIRY ATMOSPHERE

LOVE

CREATE THE ILLUSION OF WIDTH OR HEIGHT WITH

CURTWHT70

1R
"R |
! iy ! i B
| B |

’I |

|

f ' !

CURTGRN70 CURTTAUP70 CURTRED70
LP: P429 LP: P429 LP: P479 LP: P559
YRt SN YRLRI%3, FESAIAN
CURTWHT84 CURTGRN84 CURTTAUPS84 CURTREDS84
LP: P449 LP: P449 LP: P519 LP: P569
e et Vi e yP: P539 YR Fo82

SIZES : 54" X 84”

SIZES : 54" X 84”

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



CURTAINS

Ceiling

LEREGTH

T30 i s it bt Ay L8 el g

ph Ry "-“‘:'_*:!-_L-_l'm:ner_lv_-_p:ﬂn_-_—-:.-,u._m._.._. —

To give your
windows the
illusion that they
are much wider,
extend the curtain
rod 3-6 inches
beyond the
window frame.

To give your
room the
illusion of taller
ceilings, mount the

LENGHT

70" I 2 curtain rod 4-6
LENGTH inches above the
Floor 84” window frame.

Window Curtains Visual Guide

DIMENSION INCHES CMS METERS
LENGTH 84 21336 21
CURTAIN 1
WIDTH 54 137.16 b=

LENGTH

70 .77

CURTAIN 2



CURTAINS

IDEAS

MIX AND MATCH
SOLIDS & STRIPES WITH
COOL AND WARM HUES.

6 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



CURTAINS

e
O
—
O
O
1
=
=







LED TV

PRESTIZ LED TV

LP: P14,099 - VP: P14,299
190.6 x W7.6 x H52.2 cm

Ve TT’ B0

40" SLIM HIGH E-LED WIDE VIEWING EARPHONE AUDIO-VIDEO
LED TV DEFINITION BACKLIGHT ANGLE OUTPUT INPUT
aCOn- 40
COAXIAL VGA SLOT 2 USB SLOTS 2 HDMI SLOTS
OUTPUT

WARRANTY: 2 YEARS FOR BOTH PARTS AND LABOR FROM THE PURCHASE DATE.

9



JOLLY / SHOE RACK

SIZE: L48 x W30 x H28.25 in ° SIZE: L36 x W36 x H28.25 in o o
AVAILABLE COLORS: AVAILABLE COLORS:
. BROWN . BROWN
BEIGE BEIGE
JOLLY RATTAN TABLE 6 SEATER JOLLY RATTAN TABLE 4 SEATER
(RATTANTABS) (RATTANTAB4)
LP: P1,799 - VP: P2,114 LP: P1,599 - VP: P1,874
SIZE: L21.25 x W25.25 x H16.5 in SIZE: L25.5 x W9 x H29 in
AVAILABLE
COLORS:
‘ BROWN
BEIGE

JOLLY SPRING RATTAN DRAWER 3L SYLVAN 3 LAYER SHOE RACK
(SPRINGDRAW) (SHOERACKS3)

LP: P1,350 - VP: P1,650 LP: P499.75 - VP: P619.75

10 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



STACK BOX / SWEEPER

MAGIC SWEEPER
(SWEEPER)

LP: P429 - VP: P449

11



HOME ESSENTIALS

6 PCS NYLON KITCHEN TOOLS 6 PCS STAINLESS KITCHEN TOOLS
(KTOOLNYLON) (KTOOLSTEEL)

LP: P689 - VP: P709 LP: P819 - VP: P839

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



STAINLESS ELECTRIC KETTLE
(KETTLE1517)

LP: P399 - VP: P419

SRP: LP: P449 - VP: P469

1.7L /1500w

+ Body thickness: 0.33mm

- Stainless steel housing

+ 360° rotation

+ Durable double controller

» Modern economical design w/ overheat protection

TEMPERED GLASS STOVE
(GLASSSTOVE)

LP: P1,699 - VP: P1,749
L72 x W37.5 x 8.5cm

HOME ESSENTIALS

SAVE
4IN1 RICE COOKER
(RCOOKER-8C)

FUNCTIONS:
* Rice cooker

LP: P899 - VP: P949 . Zamer
SRP: LP: P999 - VP: P1,049 « Shabu-shab

1.51/ 8 cup capacity / 500w

Includes:
+ Glass lid
« Serving spatula

u

* Rice measuring cup
* BFA-free steaming

basket

13



BW PLUS LADIES SIZES: L-XL-XXL-XXXL

14

GUIOMAR
LP: P519 - VP: P539

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL

V774

CLOZEM

P P519 - VP: P539 |

JUST GLAMOROUS

15



COSMOPOLITAN SIZES: S-M-L-XL

e

- = . 3 .
YD ~ _

FFs r':_‘-

FLONCOM TOP ==

LP: P279 - VP: P299 HANRIES

LP: P579 - VP: P599

16 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL SIGNATURE STYLE

LANERY
LP: P409
VP: P429

ZASER
LP: P449
VP: P469

RUFFLE
LOVE

TURN UP THE ANTE OF YOUR
EVERYDAY SHIRT WITH THESE
RUFFLED DETAILS

17



SIZES: S-M-L-XL

>
E=
P
o
-
<
=

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph

18



MATERNITY

SIZES: S-M-L-XL

LP: P849 - VP: P869

SAVANNER

[ ] [ ] [ ]

o
X
o < €&
© O -]
o %eb
| -

>
Q c Bo
s =E8®
S =wnwo
17 0n >0
eedhnv..n
> - C (@]
oo c S a
=N o
QN XS
L 2nm
_p_p-

19



MISSY SIZES: S-M-L-XL

RAVETTA
LP: P649
VP: P669

ELARIZ
LP: P599
VP: P619

SHIRT INCLUDED

BEEl ININE DRESSES AND GIRLY T
BRFECT UPGRADE FOR YOUR

o~ i L
| -

20 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL

ENCITAN BLAKELY
LP: P349 - VP: P369 LP: P349 - VP: P369

PUCINE NYMPH
LP: P349 - VP: P369 LP: P319 - VP: P339




SIZES: S-M-L-XL

MISSY

o
@)
—
<
=
@)
N
<<
o

LP: P429
VP: P449

Y,

LIGHT AND BREEZ

COOL AND CASUAL

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



BW BASIC - LADIES

o
Zz
3
%
o <
P
Zuw
Ew
22
35
<<

|
<m

SKAWEE
LP: P249
VP: P269

. —

WALES

LP: P359

VP: P379
AVAILABLE IN

GRAY AND MAROON

SIZES: S-M-L-XL



V/ /L

HASHTAGS

HURETTE

LP: P539 - VP: P559
SIZES : S-M-L-XL

24

*E—n-—._i

MALIVIE JACKET
LP: P659 - VP: P679
SIZES : S-M-L

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph

W rorrma s



LADIES’ SKIRT / PANTS

LIRIAM VEJAS VIRGIL
LP: P669 - VP: P689 LP: P789 - VP: P809 LP: P769 - VP: P789

SIZES : S-M-L-XL SIZES : 26-28-30-32 SIZES : 26-28-30-32

25



LADIES’ WALLETS

26

DRIESA
LP: P429 - VP: P449

SIZES: L12xW2.5xH11cm

NARUZEL
LP: P319 - VP: P339

Available in: Black, Pink,
Powder Blue and Yellow

Order online

[ i . BLACK
II.

PINK

POWDERBLUE

YELLOW

at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ WALLETS

//7

HOTTEST
COLORS

BASIC BLACK WITH TRENDY COLORS
ARE BEST FOR YOUR WALLETS.

V// /1227

ALYRINA
LP: P399 - VP: P419

VOSSO0l 00l 4

®
.
4

' o

s y

o

3

"‘i

VIXINEY
LP: P499 - VP: P519

SIZES: L17xW2.7xH10cm
\¢ 27
|

RANINA
LP: P329 - VP: P349

/l’l’l’



LADIES’ WALLETS

ABIYINA
LP: P299 - VP: P319

4

V/ /L

N\

| |
|

VINDEY
LP: P469 - VP: P489

SIZES: L8xH7cm

28 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph

/
///////////



MAXINEY
LP: P469 - VP: P489

SIZES: L17.8xH9.8cm

VIANA
LP: P419 - VP: P439

SIZES: L10.5xW1xH10.7cm

LADIES’ WALLETS

29



LADIES’ HATS

* TURN EVERYDAY CASUALS INTO
¢ STYLE STATEMENTS WITH THESE

* HEAD-TURNING CAPS.

* LP: P299 - VP: P319

* ARGENTA

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph

30



LADIES’ HATS

(o2}

o

o

o

o

>

2
e 6 o6 o o6 o o o o o o o o o o o °o o o o o o o mm e o o
e 6 o6 o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o g- e o
e 6 & o o o o o o o o o o o o o o °o °o oo o o o ww e o o
e 6 o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o o e o

\

» (o2}
[p] -
™ (%)
o o
o o
> >
3 >
™ W &I
<o o
Sa oqa
0N =



LADIES’ BAGS

BAG LADY

DIFFERENT-SIZED TOTES IN VARIOUS STYLES
AND DESIGNS TO SUIT ALL YOUR NEEDS.

SHOULDER
BAG WITH
DRAWSTRING

ANAELLE
LP: P549 - VP: P569

SIZE : L11.5 X W5 X H12CM

TWO COLOR
HANDBAG

COLEZ
LP: P629 - VP: P649

SIZE : L34 X W12 X H22CM

HARU
LP: P739 - VP: P759

SIZE : L37 X W2 X H32CM

32 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph

VoI PPPPPODL 4



V/ /4

LADIES’ BAGS

BRIGEZ CLOR XENY
LP: P489 - VP: P509 LP: P639 - VP: P659 LP: P699 - VP: P719
SIZE : L20 X W8 X H22CM SIZE : L19 X W9.8 X H15CM SIZE: L17.2 X W2 X H17CM

33



LADIES’ BAGS

CAPRI
\ LP: P619 - VP: P639

SIZE : L25.7 X W13 X H22.5CM

 JANIXIN
/ LP: P679 - VP: P699
fr
!.,.
(4

34 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ BAGS

LP: P579 - VP: P599

SIZE : 1L10.3 X W5 X H15.5CM

VALNIA
LP: P889 - VP: P909

SIZE : 1L.19.5 X W6 X H17CM

MONVICK
LP: P899 - VP: P919

SIZE : L29 X W11 X H24.5CM

35



LADIES’ BAGS

R

LT O

——— . o
T jr‘)l‘\ "-I'::l

T e,
"

1 MOJAVE
(3) LP: P589 - VP: P609

SIZE : L46 X W34 X H63CM

2 MAPRINY
LP: P789 - VP: P809

SIZE : L46 X W34 X H63CM

3 TANAQUIL
LP: P619 - VP: P639

SIZE : 1L.26.67 X W7.62 X H20.32CM

36 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LADIES’ BAGS

4

AERIN
LP: P729 - VP: P749

SIZE : L30 X W13 X H32CM

AYMELI
LP: P729 - VP: P749

SIZE : L20 X W8 X H13CM

LIOSHA
LP: P999 - VP: P1,019

SIZE : L59 X W21 X H49CM

37



LADIES’ WEDGES SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

SELECTION OF WEDGES

pi I-rlz?r 5{ U poprse
PICK FROM A WIDE : : : :

JEGGLY HAPFUR
LP: P739 - VP: P759 LP: P769 - VP: P789

HEEL: 2.75” HEEL: 2.75”
38 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ SANDALS

MAISYON
LP: P379

TRANSVEL
LP: P439
VP: P459

AVAILABLE IN BLACK
& OLIVE

ELWISIA TERLADA BIARNIA
LP: P469 - VP: P489  LP: P499 - VP: P519 LP: P479 - VP: P499

39



LADIES’ CASUAL SHOES/AQUA SHOES/SPORTS SHOES SIZES: 5-6-7-8-

DAWIRLA < 3 LAMOREZ T\ | Y
LP: P699 LP: P609 3 B b

VP:P719 _SEEON VP: P629

o

VULPIX
LP: P1,229
VP: P1,249

BRANELIZ
LP: P739
VP: P759

Aqudd
Shcﬂ’s\%.)

DELAVIN
LP: P389
VP: P409

40 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9 LADIES’ WEEKENDERS

RAGILLO
LP: P359 s
VP:P379 _

RUNILDA
LP: P359
VP: P379

HIGHLIGHT THOSE PRETTY TOES © 6 6 0606 06 06060606 06060000 0 0 0 0
W|THTHESESANDALS ® © ¢ ¢ o o o o o o o 0 © © © O o 0o o0 o o

YAMASHI
LP: P329
VP: P359

-

YIMIZI
LP: P339
VP: P359

41



VGV IV I IIIII

LADIES’ HEELS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9

42

MATTE LOVE

CLASSIC BLACK IN MATTE IS
A MUST HAVE.

LAVERLY
LP: P699 - VP: P719

MELGIE
LP: P609 - VP: P629

Heel Height: 3”

GLOSSY DAYS

SHOW SOME SHEEN IN THIS
GLOSSY BLACK SHOES.

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



TWEEN’S WATCH / MEN’S WATCH

43

LP: P339 - VP: P359

RONDOL
FACE SIZE: 45mm

o
o
A
o
o
>
s
N

Ny

LPqu

<...

>0.0

AT

\\\\\\\\\\\\ ..




BW MEN’S BASICS SIZES: S-M-L-XL

BASIC AND
SOLID

GO-TO SHIRTS FOR
EVERYDAY WEAR

MILKO
LP: P339
VP: P359

44



SIZES: S-M-L-XL BW MEN’S BASICS

KOCHE
LP: P349
VP: P369

AVAILABLE IN BLUE,
CREAM AND GRAY

45



BW MEN’S APPAREL SIZES: S-M-L-XL

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



R-GENERATION

SIZES: S-M-L-XL

(a"4
-
<52
>3z
0Zs
Ir DO W
IS
T30

W
. | 11 | H |
L ________________ i ___"__ ___________
RNy __________._..._. !

LP: P419 - VP: P439

REVOR
SIZES : S-M-L-XL

N~
<



URBAN INK SIZES: S-M-L-XL

___Ql-” _

AERIALANCE
LP: P429 - VP: P449 -

SERIES18
LP: P329 - VP: P349

48 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: S-M-L-XL URBAN INK

CONVERGER SHIRT OROCHIMARU SHIRT KABUKISAN SHIRT
LP: P389 LP: P289 LP: P339
VP: P409 VP: P309 VP: P359

49



SIZES: S-M-L-XL

DUDE

H

LP: P809 - VP: P829

BALDOR

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph

50



SIZES: S-M-L-XL EDGE

STELTHMODE

JACKET
LP: P719
VP: P739




MEN’S OUTERWEAR SIZES: S-M-L-XL

LINCON JACKET HEMFEL JACKET
LP: P1,399 - VP: P1,419 LP: P1,069 - VP: P1,089

52 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 28-30-32-34-36 MEN’S PANTS

HASHIL
LP: P729 - VP: P749

+ slim fit chino pants

53



®




SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9-10 MEN’S CASUAL SHOES

PARCOTT
LP: P719
VP: P739

COLORS :
BLACK & BROWN

AMPORO
LP: P699
VP: P719

YL

ARTHOM
LP: P829
VP: P849




MEN’S CASUAL SHOES SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9-10

ROVEGO
LP: P749
VP: P769 g,

STANUS
LP: P849
VP: P869

STEELIX
LP: P999

S NEAKER VP: P1,019
CRAZE

ITS UNDERSTATED STYLE IN A MUTED
GRAY TONE FOR A STYLISH LOOK.

CHILLO
LP: P829
VP: P849

W /7777777

FLINCHER
LP: P1,239
VP: P1,259



MEN’S SCHOOL & WORK SHOES

SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9-10

® 6 o6 o o o o o o o o ©o °o o o°o °o ©o o ©°o ©o o ©o ©o o o©o ©o ©°o ©o ©°o ©°o ©°o °o °o ©°o o o o o o o

[ ] ° ([ ] ° ([ ] [ [ ] [ ] ° (] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ] [ ]

MAHAMA
LP: P879
VP: P899

AGILAO
LP: P879
VP: P899

y

MASUKUNDA
LP: P899
VP: P919

BLACK POINTY SHOES FOR SCHOOL AND WORK.

57



MEN’S WEEKENDERS SIZES: 5-6-7-8-9-10

ESPIONE
LP: P359
VP: P379

RISEN
LP: P259
VP: P279

FREESK
LP: P259
VP: P279

58 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



V/// /4

SIZES: 12-14-16

MAZMARET SKIRT (with belt)
LP: P569 - VP: P589

V
IIIIIIIII%

AZVENIA SKIRT
LP: P629 - VP: P649

B-TWEEN



SIZES: 12-14-16

B-TWEEN

CLARIDETTA
LP: P889
VP: P909

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph

60



B-TWEEN

SIZES: 12-14-16

W74

(2]
o
(9]
s
o
>
(o]
N~
o
(a8
o
.|

CAZERIZ

LP: P899 - VP: P919

FANWY



KIDS’ APPAREL

62 C Order online at boardwalk.com.ph

SIZES: 6-8-10




...............................\\‘\\\\\\\\\

KIDS’ APPAREL

- VP: P689

VALEXA
LP: P669

- VP: P509

SIZES: 6-8-10
PARLETTE
LP: P489



KIDS’ APPAREL

N SIZES: 6-8-10

§5 5
§=f . |
\

GAELLA ZABOLLY
LP: P799 - VP: P819 LP: P839 - VP: P859

/7770777

Y

64 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



KIDS’ FOOTWEAR

SIZES: 13-14-15-16-1-2-3-4

- VP: P449

ZEVARET
LP: P429

PRETTY FLATS WITH UNEXPECTED DETAILS
ARE MAKING A FASHION COMEBACK.

gl A

Y £ LLLLLL

LP: P489 - VP: P509

DUCARTIA

65



SIZES: 13-14-15-16-1-2-3-4

KIDS’ FOOTWEAR

N

JUNIPER

LP: P739 - VP: P759

LP: P769 - VP: P789

PARIZEL

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph

66



KIDS’ FOOTWEAR

SIZES: 13-14-15-16-1-2-3-4

LP: P589 - VP: P609

AZNETTE

LP: P529 - VP: P549

ALCEE

/

Y/ /74

LP: P459 - VP: P479

FARDELLI

LP: P449 - VP: P469

RAFVELIA

67



KIDS’ FOOTWEAR

74

LEOCADIA
LP: P389 - VP: P409

RAKIZA

(*23
(o)

LP: P369 - VP: P389

SIZES: 13-14-15-16-1-2-3-4

-
------

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 6-8-10 \ KIDS’ APPAREL
NN

SHIRT UP

REDS AND BLUES FOR YOUR LITTLE BOYS.

Oy S SIS T 4

(/7.

ZHAMBERT BREVOR VOTER ZEBULON
LP: P379 LP: P299 LP: P249 LP: P289
VP: P399 VP: P319 VP: P269 VP: P309

69



KIDS’ APPAREL
N 1?

MERVIC

‘_,_...-f
Ll
—ﬂ"-"‘*
:--"'—"""'-'.‘IIF

SPEC o]

STYLE STAPLE.

7

o

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph

SIZES: 6-8-10

LP: P349 - VP: P369

ASION



SIZES: 6-8-10 KIDS’ APPAREL

LEBRIEL JAZANDER
LP: P379 - VP: P399 LP: P349 - VP: P369

71



KIDS’ FOOTWEAR SIZES: 13-14-15-16-1-2-3-4

72

PUMPED UP KICKS

STYLISH AND DURABLE SHOES FOR
YOUR LITTLE ONES.

OBERON
LP: P899 - VP: P919

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 13-14-15-16-1-2-3-4

RENZVAND
LP: P1,049 - VP: P1,069

DESVIEN
LP: P749 - VP: P769

KIDS’ FOOTWEAR

v

TARLO
LP: P1,079 - VP: P1,099

REVENZO
LP: P699 - VP: P719

73



KIDS’ FOOTWEAR SIZES: 13-14-15-16-1-2-3-4

GOLZTER
LP: P359 - VP: P379

-----

()
.....
] |

HELENCHO
LP: P729 - VP: P749

VORDIO
LP: P879 - VP: P899

74 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



KIDS’ HOODED TOWELS

BATH TIME
FUN

END BATH TIME IN THESE

2

HOODEDGIRL
LP: P459
VP: P479

HOODEDBOY
LP: P459
VP: P479

75



INFANTS’ ACCESSORIES

76

¥ MAGICIN
.. YOURHAR

UNICORNS AND GLITTER
SHOULD ADORN YOUR

.

TALLUAH SET
LP: P109 - VP: P129 PRETTY LOCKS

BETHESDA
LP: P99
VP: P119

ANSONIA
LP: P169
VP: P189

DELANCY
LP: P149
VP: P169

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



INFANTS’ APPAREL & SHOES

s ANDREVO SHIRT
LP: P179 - VP: P199 '

SIZES: S-M-L-XL

AN
JION

KS FOR YOUR
ia ONES

77



TODDLERS’ APPAREL BOYS SIZES: 2-3-4

V%

Y 2/

BAZTER SET GAVION JACKET
LP: P439 - VP: P459 LP: P549 - VP: P569

78 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



SIZES: 7-8-9-10-11-12 TODDLERS’ FOOTWEAR BOYS

CUTE AND COMFY SHOES FOR TODDLERS

24

VINCEDO
LP: P329
VP: P349

79



LOZCANIATOP
LP: P449 - VP: P469

YELOANA DRESS
LP: P399 - VP: P419




SIZES: 7-8-9-10-11-12 TODDLERS’ FOOTWEAR GIRLS

CORALIA PERDITA
LP: P239 LP: P259
VP: P259 VP: P279

MEIZHA NEPHELE
LP: P399 LP: P519
VP: P419 VP: P539

SIZES: 7-8-9-10-11-12

3
N
N
N
N
\




TODDLERS’ FOOTWEAR GIRLS / RIDE CAR SIZES: 9-10-11-12

ARAMITA
LP: P439
VP: P459

LISANDE
LP: P459
VP: P479

HIGH QUALITY AND DURABLE  RIDECAR
NON-TOXIC PLASTIC LP: P1,500 - VP: P1,625

SIZE: L67.31 x W27.94 x H40.64 cm
- USED AS WALKER CAR AND

RIDING CAR

- PROVIDES YOUR LITTLE
ONE WITH HOURS OF
ACTIVE AND ADVENTUROUS
PLAYTIME

- IMPROVES YOUR CHILD’S
BODY COORDINATION AND
DEVELOP CHILD’S BALANCE

- SAFE FOR KIDS AND EASY
TO OPERATE

- COLORFUL AND FUN

- RECOMMENDED AGE: 3 TO
5 YEARS OLD




HK BATHROOM ORGANIZER
(HKBATHORG)

LP: P289 - VP: P309

HK HEAD PVC POUCH HAIR
ACCESSORIES
(HKHAIRPVC)

LP: P188 - VP: P208

-1 PVC BAG -1 HAIRTIE
-1 MIRROR - 2 PONY TAIL BANDS
-1 HAIR BRUSH

HK WHITE CASE HAIR ACCESSORIES
(HKHAIRCASE)

LP: P299 - VP: P319




BELO

BELO COLOGNE CHEER
(BELOCHEER)

LP: P84.75 - VP: P89.75

BELO PAPAYA LOTION 200mL
(PAPAYALOT])

LP: P179.75 - VP: P184.75

BELO SUNEXPERT

TINTED SUNSCREEN
(TINTEDSUN)

LP: P449.75
VP: P454.75

PER DOH FDA-CFRR PERMIT NO.: 0768 SERIES OF 2018

84 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



OUTDOOR ACCESSORIES / CLEANSHINE MASTER / MICRO USB

BIKEPHONEK
LP: P399 - VP: P419

KEY FEATURES:

+ Can be used for different smartphones with 4” - 6”

screens
» Works on any kind of bike, motorcycle, or scooter
handlebar

* Flexible and stable silicone material

- 360° rotating for different viewing angles

+ Allows for safe and comfortable hands-free phone
access on the road

WRISTPHONE
LP: P499 - VP: P519

KEY FEATURES:

+ Quality universal sport wrist band
for smartphone

+ Adjustable velcro strap to fit
different wrist sizes

- 180° rotating to answer phone

calls and texts
- Complete access to all buttons
and outlets

CLEAN SHINE
MASTER
SHOE CLEANER

PACK
(CSMPACK)

LP: P358.75
VP: P378.75

+ Sports Canvas Cleaner (for
shoes, bags & caps)

+ Sports White & Colored
Shoe Cleaner (for medical,
leather and rubber shoes)

» Smellin’ Good Shoe
Freshener

* Free shoe cleaning cloth

NYLON MICRO USB

CONNECTOR
(USBCABLE)

LP: P89 - VP: P94

1 METER

85



TABLE OF CONTENTS

ABIVINA (ABIVINA) . .............. 28
AERIALACE (AERIALACE). ... ... .... 48
AERIN (AERIN) . ..o 37
AGILAO (AGILAD) ................ 57
ALCEE (ALCEE)............'.... 67
ALYRINA (ALYRINA) . ... ..o\ 7
AMPORO (AMPORD) .............. 55
ANAELLE (ANAELLE).............. 3
ANDREVO (ANDREVO)............. T
ANSONIA (ANSONIA) ... ........... 76
ARAMITA (ARAMITA) ... ... .. ... 82
ARGENTA (ARGENTA) ............. 30
ARTEY (ARTEY) ...\ 38
ARTHOM (ARTHOM) .............. 55
AYMELL (AYMELD) .. ... 31
AZNETTE (AZNETTE) ... ........... 67
AZVENIA (AZVENIA). .............. 59

BALDOR (BALDOR)............... 50
BAZTER (BAZTER)................ 78
BELOCHEER (BELOCHEER) ... ... 84
BETHESDA (BETHESDA) ..-........ 76
BIARNIA (BIARNIA) .. ............. 39
BIKEPHONEK (BIKEPHONEK) .- - . . 85
BLAKELY (BLAKELY) .............. 2
BOLLO (BOLLO). .........'v... .. 54
BRANELIZ (BRANELIZ) -+« 40
BREVOR (BREVOR)............... 69
BRIGEZ (BRIGEZ) ................ 33
CAPRI (CAPRI) .....vveveee 34
CAZERIZ (CAZERID). .............. 61
CHILLO (CHILLO) ................ 56
CLARIDETTA (CLARIDETTA) ........ 60
CLOR (CLOR). ... evvveveveen 33
CLOZEM (CLOZEM)............... 15
COLEZ (COLEZ)........ov'eve.. .. 3
CONVERGER (CONVERGER) - .- .- ... 49
CORALIA (CORALIA) ... ... ... 81
CSMPACK (CSMPACK) . -+ -+ . 85

CURTBEIG70 (CURTBEIGTO). . ........ 4
CURTBEIGS4 (CURTBEIGSA). - .- ... ... 4
CURTBLUETO (CURTBLUETQ)- - .- - .. 3
CURTBLUESA (CURTBLUESA). ... ... 3
CURTBRWNTO (CURTBRWNTO) .. ... 3
CURTBRWNS4 (CURTBRWNSA) ... ... 3
CURTGRAY70 (CURTGRAYT0) ... ... 4
CURTGRAYS4 (CURTGRAYS4) ... ... 4
CURTGRN70 (CURTGRNTO) .......... 4
CURTGRNS4 (CURTGRNSA) .......... 4
CURTORNG70 (CURTORNGTO) ... ... 3
CURTORNGS4 (CURTORNGSS) ... ... 3
CURTPINK70 (CURTPINKTO) ... ..... 3
CURTPINKS4 (CURTPINK8S) - ... ... 3
CURTPRPL70 (CURTPRPLT0). - .- ... 3
CURTPRPLS4 (CURTPRPLSA). ........ 3
CURTRED70 (CURTREDT0). .......... I
CURTRED84 (CURTREDSA). ... ...... 1
CURTTAUTO (CURTTAUTO). ...« -..-... 0
CURTTAUPS4 (CURTTAUPSS). ........ 4
CURTWAVET0 (CURTWAVETD)........ 4
CURTWAVES (CURTWAVESS). ....... 4
CURTWHT70 (CURTWHTT0).......... 4
CURTWHT84 (CURTWHTSA). -+ --... 4
DAWIRLA (DAWIRLA) ............. 40
DELANCY (DELANCY) ............. 76
DELAVIN (DELAVIN). .. ............ 40
DESVIEN (DESVIEN) .............. 73
DRIESA (DRIESA) ... ......ov.. . %
DUCARTIA (DUCARTIA)- - -+ -+ ... 65
ELARIZ (ELARIZ) .. ...\

ELWISIA (ELWISIA) ... .. .. ...

ENCITAN (ENCITAN). . ... ... .. ...

ESPIONE (ESPIONE) ..............

FANWY (FANWY) .. ......ooeee. 61
FARDELLI (FARDELL) ............. 67
FLINCHER (FLINCHER). .. ......-... 56
FLONCOM (FLONCOM)- - -+ -+ .-... 16

FREESK (FREESK). ............... 58
GAELLA (GAELLA) ... ...ovoeve. 64
GAVION (GAVION) ... ............ 78
GLASSSTOVE (GLASSSTOVE)........13
GOLZTER (GOLZTER)............... /]
GUIOMAR (GUIOMAR) - - -+« 14
HANRIES (HANRIES) ............... 16
HAPFUR (HAPFUR) ............... 38
HARU (HARU). . ... oo 3
HASHIL (HASHIL). . ... .. ovoe. 53
HELENCHO (HELENCHO) ........... i
HEMFEL (HEMFEL) ............... 52
HKBATHORG (HKBATHORG) - - .- . .. 83
HKHAIRCASE (HKHAIRCASE) - ... ... . 83
HKHAIRPVC (HKHAIRPVC) ......... 83
HOODEDBOY (HOODEDBOY) - ....... 75
HOODEDGIRL (HOODEDGIRL) . ... ... 75
HURETTE (HURETTE) ............. 2%
JANIXIN (JANIXIN) . ..o 3
JAZANDER (JAZANDER) - - -+~ T
JEGBLY (JEGBLY) . ............... 38
JINVIZ QINVIZ) .o 18
JONDELO (JONDELD) - -+ .- 79
JUNIPER (JUNIPER). ............. 66
KABUKISAN (KABUKISAN) ........... 19
KETTLE1517 (KETTLE15TT) - -+ . .- ... 13
KOGHE (KOCHE) ................. 45
KTOOLNYLON (KTOOLNYLON) . ... ... 12
KTOOLSTEEL (KTOOLSTEEL) -....... 12

LAMOREZ (LAMOREZ) ............. 40
LANERY (LANERY)................. m
LAVERLY (LAVERLY)............... 42

86 Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



LEBRIEL (LEBRIEL)............... 1
LEOCADIA (LEOCADIA) ... .......... 68
LINCON (LINCON) ................ 52
LIOSHA (LIOSHA). . ... .\oor.. 37
LIRIAM (LIRIAM) ... .o 25
LISANDE (LISANDE) .............. 82
LOZCANIA (LOZCANIA) - -+ ... 80
LUSHELL (LUSHELL) ... ...\ ... 38
MAHAMA (MAHAMA) . ............. 51
MAISYON (MAISYON). ............. 39
MALIVIE (MALIVIE) ............... 2%
MAPRINY (MAPRINY). ............. 36
MASUKUNDA (MASUKUNDA) - - .. - . .57
MAXINEY (MAXINEY). ............. 29
MAZMARET (MAZMARET) - .-+ -... 59
MEIZHA (MEIZHA) . ............. . 81
MELGIE (MELGIE)................ )
MERVIC (MERVIC). ............... 10
MILKO (MILKO) ... ...\ 44
MISTRAL (MISTRAL) ... .. ...... 31
MIZENCIA (MIZENCIA) -............ 62
MOJAVE (MOJAVE) ............... 36
MOLLIE (MOLLIE) . ............... 31
MONVICK (MONVICK) . - ... 35
NARUZEL (NARUZEL). ............. 2
NEPHELE (NEPHELE) ............. 81
NYMPH (NYMPH)................. 2
OBALLON (OBALLON) .-+« 46
OBERON (OBERON)................ 7
OROCHIMARU (OROCHIMARU) - - - - - . .. 49
PAPAYALOTI (PAPAYALOTI). - ........ 84
PARCOTT (PARCOTT).............. 55
PARIZEL (PARIZEL) ............... 66
PARLETTE (PARLETTE). -+ -+« ... 63
PERDITA (PERDITA). ... .. .. ... 81

PUCINE (PUCINE) ................ 21
RAFVELIA (RAFVELIA) ........ ... 67
RAGILLO (RAGILLO) .............. i
RAKIZA (RAKIZA). . ...\ ..o 68
RANINA (RANINA) . ... ..o 27
RATTANTABA (RATTANTABA) . ........ 10
RATTANTABS (RATTANTABS) . ........ 10
RAVETTA (RAVETTA) ... .. ... 20
RAZOMA (RAZOMA). .............. 2
RCOOKER-8C (RCOOKER-SC). ... ....13
RENZVAND (RENZVAND)............ 73
REVENZO (REVENZO) ............. 73
REVOR (REVOR) ... ....vovee. .. i
RIDECAR (RIDECAR).............. 8
RISEN (RISEN). ...\ 'evene. 58
RIVALI RIVAL) ..o 43
RONDOL (RONDOL)............... 43
ROVEGO (ROVEGQ) ............... 56
RUNILDA (RUNILDA).............. M
SACHINE (SACHINE) . ............. 54
SAVANNER (SAVANNER)............ 19
SERIES18 (SERIEST8).............. 48
SHARIE (SHARIE) ... \\'ovee . 80
SHICRUZ (SHICRUZ) ... ... ....... i
SHOERACK3 (SHOERACK3)- - - -+ - - - .. 10
SKAWEE (SKAWEE). .............. 2
SPRINGDRAW (SPRINGDRAW) . . . .- .. 10
STACKBOX29 (STACKBOX29) ........ 1l
STACKBOX39 (STACKBOX39) ........ 1l
STANUS (STANUS) ...+ oveevee .. 56
STEELIX (STEELIX) ... o\'evee. .. 56
STELTHMODE (STELTHMODE)- - - .- ... 51
SWEEPER (SWEEPER) - - -+« v.-. .. 1l
SYLLA (SYLLA). .o 31
TALLUAH (TALLUAH) ... ....oo 76
TANAQUIL (TANAQUIL) ............. 36
TARLO (TARLO) .\ evevevee 73
TERLADA (TERLADA) . ............. 39

TABLE OF CONTENTS

TINTEDSUN (TINTEDSUN) ........... 84
TRANSVEL (TRANSVEL). .. .......... 39
USBCABLE (USBCABLE)............ 85
VALEXA (VALEXA) ................ 63
VALNIA (VALNIA) ... .ooveeeeen 35
VEJAS (VEJAS) ..., 25
VIANA(VIANA) . ..o 29
VICOLEZ (VICOLEZ)............... 40
VINCEDO (VINCEDO) .............. 79
VINDEY (VINDEY) ................ 28
VIRGIL (VIRGIL).................. 25
VIXINEY (VIXINEY)................ 21
VORDIO (VORDIO) ......vvvvevees 7
VORTER (VORTER)................ 69
VULPIX (VULPIX)............ccvts 40
WALES (WALES) ................. 23
WILDA (WILDA) . .......cvvvett 35
WRISTPHONE (WRISTPHONE) ... .... 8b
XENY (XENY) . ..ovvveeeene 33
YAMASHI (YAMASHI) . ............. [
YELOANA (YELOANA).............. 80
YIMIZEYIMIZE) oo [
ZABOLLY (ZABOLLY) .............. 64
ZASER (ZASER) ..., 7
ZEBULON (ZEBULON) - - -..vvv... 69
ZEVARET (ZEVARET) .............. 65
ZHAMBERT (ZHAMBERT) ........... 69
ZULMONT (ZULMONT) v vvvvenne 54

Words inside parentheses are product name text codes used in texting via e-wallet 87



BRANCHES

Tandang | (02) 951-4762
Branch1 | (00852) 21472026 iorz o0
(00852) 21472027 ondo i
Branch2 | (00852) 21472026 ;:::‘:Eela 83 2222:23
Metro Manila
Alabang | (02) 835 9575 A0 (1) Gre=tlost
Siang. | T (074) 7527916
Bicutan (02) 837-3472 Agusan Del Norte
Caloocan | (02) 351-4485 (085) 342-3206
Cubao (02) 921-9527 Aklan
Guadalupe | (02) 882-2984 (036) 500-7570
Kalentong (02) 531-0852 Albay
Las Pifias (02) 873-0970 Legaspi (052) 480-6960
Malabon (02) 283-4833 Tabaco (052) 742-5121
Malanday (02) 277-0070 Antique
Mindanao | (02) 990-5893 (036) 540-7254
Avenue Aurora
Merville (02) 836-7149 _
Moonwalk | (02) 802-1892 —
Monumento | (02) 442-5946 _
(02) 352-6399 —
Mufioz (02) 373-3721 (047) 237-9534
(02) 373-3722 ER—
RS | (e Batangas | (043) 722-0225
Novaliches | (02) 939-7892 Lemery (043) 411-2062
Parafiaque | (02) 820-6742 Lipa (043) 784-6075
B (s Gl Nasugbu | (043) 931-0303
(REHEs0 Rosario | (043) 9310303
FasoDe | (02)962-4151 Tanauan | (043) 784-5859
Pateros | (02) 571-6990 s
Phicoa | (02) 3762172 aillatoal
Pildera (02) 478-0726 Bohol
Pilar (02) 893 4925 (038) 501-7096
Quedsa (02) 709-0908 Bukidnon
Recto (02) 254-3519 (088) 828-4618
Sampaloc | (02) 711-1138 Bulacan
San Dionisio | (02) 891-4919 Balagtas | (044) 693-4730
Sangan- (02) 455-6468 Baliwag (044) 766-6980
daan Marilao (044) 769-9059
Shaw (02) 722-7913 Malolos (044) 796-2495
Taft Manila | (02) 524-1479 Plaridel (044) 794-0014
88

San Miguel | (044) 762-0411
Sapang 0930-606-9354
Palay

Sta. Maria | (044) 815-1747
Tungko (044) 3070760

Cagayan

(078) 844-8275

Camarines Norte

(054) 440-4727

Camarines Sur

Pil 0938-791-4648
Goa 0912-578-5306
Iriga 0947-758-0964
Naga (054) 4734727

Capiz

(035) 522-3098

Cavite
(046) 482-0073

Carmona

Gma 046) 890-1542

Imus 046) 875-4142

Mendez 046) 413-1589

(046)

(046)

(046)
Pala-Pala (046) 416-5329

(046)

(046)

(046)

Rosario 046) 438-6272
Silang 046) 414-1360
Trece 046) 419-3397
Martires

Car Car (032) 487-7850
Cebu City (032) 255-0033

(032) 412-3447
Danao (032) 512-3779
Lapu-Lapu | (032) 340-8501
Mandaue (032) 345-5854

Davao Region

Ifugao

0947-738-6517

llocos Norte

Laoag (077) 772-2748

Davao City | (082) 226-8895

to 97
Digos City | (082) 272-0702
Tagum (084) 216-233

Candon (077) 742-4006

Vigan (077) 722-8140
(077) 632-0690

lloilo
lloilo City (033) 335-8032
Isabela

llagan 0910-551-9429

Roxas 0919-877-3545

Santiago (078) 305-3007

Tumauini

Cauayan 0929-459-3050

Agoo (072) 710-2139

San (072) 700-2312

Fernando

(072) 607-8803
Laguna

Bifian 049) 411-9289

Cabuyao 049) 411-5105

Calamba 049) 545-6480

049) 834-6454

Los Banos 049) 501-5613

San Pablo 049) 562-0048

049) 503-3299

049) 813-0802

Siniloan

Sta. Cruz

049) 808-9353

(

(049)
(049)
(049)
(049)

San Pedro | (049) 808-0120

(049)
(049)
(049)
(049)
(

Sta Rosa

049) 534-9530
Lanao Del Norte

(063) 225-4811

Leyte
(053) 561-1643

Ormoc

Tacloban (053) 523-5924

Masbate

Masbate (056) 582-0670
City

Marinduque

(042) 332-0096

Mindoro Oriental
Calapan City | (043) 288-1708

Pinamalayan | (042) 284-4511

Order online at boardwalk.com.ph



Download the
Boardwalk Now app
and be a Boardwalk
Entrepreneur

¢ Low cost. Risk-free. Time-tested business.
¢ Big on returns. Big on personal gains.
¢ Online business convenience.

e

¢ Order online. Register at www.boardwalk.com.ph

¢ The option to have online orders delivered
to a Boardwalk business outlet near you.

¢ Unlimited income opportunities from a referral
business.

¢ Lifetime membership. Absolutely no demotion.

¢ Nationwide business coverage.

¢ Fully-computerized inter-branch transactions.

¢ Visit or call the branch nearest you for more details.

= i

Misamis Oriental Pampanga Gumaca (042) 421-1672
Cagayan (088) 852-1796 Angeles (045) 879-1706 Lucena (042) 660-5915 Capas (045) 925-0253
De Oro Apalit (045) 879-1706 Atimonan | (042) 788-0699 Camiling | (045) 491-3807

(088) 225-3543 Dau (045) 6247055 T | covcepcion | (045)923-0612
beglesjoceidental San (045) 435-1279 Antipolo | (02) 696-5033 Paniqui (045) 491-6294
Bacf""d (034) 434-6522 Fernando _ Binangonan | (02) 212-6526 Tarlac (045) 800-2597
Cadiz 0929 459-3830 Cainta (02) 656-4996 (045) 491-2500
%ﬁ; Carlos | 0948-877-2569 Alaminos (075) 551-3791 Cogeo (02) 647-7280 Zambales
Kabankalan | (034) 4712915 Bayambang_| (075) 592-4957 Masinag | (02) 571-1746 Olongapo | (047) 223-3597
Dagupan (075) 515-6586
Negros Oriental _ San Mateo | (02) 470-3990 Zamboanga
- Lingayen (075) 653-1159 Tanay (02) 6551942 Del Norte
Dumaguete | (034) 226-3649 ) . _
Rosales 075) 5235073 Dipolo 065) 908-2532
Nueva Ecija (075) Taytay (02) 286-3021 (065)
San Carlos | (075) 531-3802 Samar Region Zamboanga Del Sur
Cabanatu- | (044) 464-1690 .
an Urdaneta (075) 540-7287 Catbalogan | 0929 459-3265 Pagadian 0919-837-0807
Gapan | (044) 486-0899 Sorsogon Gy oange | (062)990-2009
: . Puerto (048) 434-0750
Guimba 0930-562-7071 Princesa 83;3090” (056) 421-5047 Zamboanga Sibugay
Nueva Vizcaya : South Cotabato
Candelaria | (042) 741-2453
Solano 0999-858-0078 o 042) 315,868 GenSan | (083) 563-9443
atanauan _ | (042) 315- Koronadal | (083) 228-1712
Dealer : ID No.
Address - Tel. No.

Reach us at the following numbers:
Customer Service Hotlines: (02) 631-9999 | 0922-6846965 | 0920-9068680 (text only)

89



Yo

BOARDWALKPH




	01
	02
	03-8
	09-13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18-19
	20-22
	23
	24
	25
	26-29
	30-31
	32-37
	38-41
	42
	43
	44-45
	46
	47
	48-49
	50-51
	52
	53
	54
	55-56
	57
	58
	59-61
	62-64
	65-68
	69-71
	72-74
	75
	76-77
	78-85
	86-89
	90

